
 
Eden Prairie School Board                                                    
2025-26 Work Plan (Proposed) Changes  
December 8, 2025 

School Board Meeting – December 8, 2025  Work Plan “Changes” Document 

 Date of Meeting/Workshop Changes Requested 
Monday, January 5, 2026 – Board Annual 
Organizational Meeting 
 

 

Monday, January 5, 2026 – Workshop 
 

- Move – To January 26, 2026 Meeting:  
o Budget: 5-Year Financial Forecast 
o Bonds & Operating Levy Schedule 

Monday, January 26, 2026 
 

- Add under Board Education: 
o Budget: 5-Year Financial Forecast 
o Bonds & Operating Levy Schedule 

Monday, February 9, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, February 23, 2026 
 

 

Monday, March 9, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, March 23, 2026 
 

 

Monday, April 13, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, April 27, 2026 
 

 

Monday, May 11, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
 

 

Monday, June 8, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, June 22, 2026 
 

 

Placeholder – General Board Work 
- Board Development Team Building – Strength Finder 

 
Placeholder – Policy Review 
 
 

  


